D
C
�
D
C
Specification
LED Driver
• Constant Current Output

0.12)
Pin Size is 0.5 mm (0.02”) DIA
1 4
8 57
Pin Connections
1 +V Input +DC supply
4 +V Output LED anode connection
5 -V Output LED cathode connection
7 V Adj Dimming Control
8 -V Input -DC supply
Models and Ratings
Output Power Input Voltage Range Output Voltage Output Ripple & Noise Output Current
Output Current
Accuracy
Efficiency Model Number
4.2 W 7-16 V 2-14 V 120 mV 300 mA ±5% 93% LDU0516S300
4.9 W 7-16 V 2-14 V 150 mV 350 mA ±6% 93% LDU0516S350
7.0 W 7-16 V 2-14 V 200 mV 500 mA ±7% 93% LDU0716S500
8.4 W 7-16 V 2-14 V 200 mV 600 mA ±7% 93% LDU1416S600
9.8 W 7-16 V 2-14 V 250 mV 700 mA ±7% 93% LDU1416S700
14.0 W 7-16 V 2-14 V 250 mV 1000 mA ±8% 93% LDU1416S1000
With Dimming Control
1. All dimensions are in inches (mm)
2. Weight: 0.003 lbs (1.8 g) approx.
3. Pin diameter: 0.02±0.002 (0.5±0.05)